
Joanna Connell Regular Ed

Bus #39 Location AM Location PM

Buffalo Road & Brandes 7:22 Joanna Connell

East 21st & Elm 7:23 East 25th & Brandes 2:22

East 21st & Brandes 7:26 Pear & Woodlawn 2:27

Downing & Prospect Ave 7:27 Pear & East 27th Street 2:28

Downing & Glendale 7:29 East 26th Street & Downing 2:29

East 26th Street & Downing 7:30 Downing & Glendale 2:30

Pear & East 27th Street 7:32 Downing & Prospect Ave 2:31

Pear & Woodlawn 7:33 Fairmount & Pear 2:33

Fairmount & Pear 7:34 East 21st & Elm 2:35

East 25th & Brandes 7:37 East 21st & Brandes 2:37

Joanna Connell 7:45 Buffalo Road & Brandes 2:38


